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HX Base Yr

349 SW CREWS FARM TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 2,108 97.3845 58.43 123,170 2003 2003 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1782

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 41,649

UOP 604 25 151 3,529

USP 140 35 49 1,145

UST 280 45 126 2,945

2,806 2,108 49,268

BAS= W2 UOP= N16 W64 S16 E14 N14 E30 S14 E20$ W20 USP= N14
W10 UST= W20 S14 E20 N14$ S14 E10$ W44 S27 E66 N27$.

BAS

220

44

27

66

27

UOP 16

64

16

14

14

30

14

20

USP 14

10

14

10

UST

20

14

20

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 14 140.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 700

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 75 2003 2003 3 75 810

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 700.00 700.00 75 2012 2012 3 75 525

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

9 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

10 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200
10,535

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 0.00 0.00 13.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 3,892

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 96,950
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11 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

12 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

700


